Review Questions and Final Exam - Answers

Module 1
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Results:
0-8 correct:

Try again!
9-10 correct:
Pass

11 correct:

Satisfactory

12 correct:

Excellent

13 correct:
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Sensational

Module 2
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Results:
0-11 correct:

12

13

Try again!
correct:
Pass

correct:

Satisfactory

14-15 correct:

16

Excellent

correct:
Sensational

Module 3
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Results:
0-19 correct:

Try again!

20-21 correct:

Pass

22-23 correct:

Satisfactory

24-25 correct:

Excellent

26 correct:

Sensational

Module 4

1 A

2 D

3 A

4 A

5 C

6 A

7 B

8 A

9 B

10 A

1 B

12 B

13 A

14 E

15 C

16 B

17 A

18 A

19 B

20 E

Results:

0-14 correct:

15-16 correct:
Pass

17-18 correct:
Satisfactory

19 correct:
Excellent

20 correct:
Sensational

Final Exam
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RAPID MONITORING
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Results:
0-29 correct:

Try again!

30-33 correct:

Pass

34-36 correct:

Satisfactory

37-38 correct:

Excellent

39-40 correct:

Sensational

Rapid Monitoring Answers



